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Combhairle Contae County Council

27 September 2021 - 3 October 2021

Footfall Report

Dun Laoghaire

Headlines

e The total number of pedestrian movements to Dun Laoghaire area this week is 170,269, down 5% on
previous week

e The busiest day in week commencing 27/09/2021 was Saturday with 30,389 visitors
Sensor locations
Weather
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Pedestrian Volumes Per Day — Dun Laoghaire
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Grand Total 170269
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Footfall Volumes Per Week Comparison — Dun Laoghaire
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20-Sep
22143
24761
25215
25065
27594
34300
20886

179964

27-Sep
22669
22039
25331
22361
26761
30389
20719

170269
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